



Stand 06.04.2023

The Burgermeister Allergen Guide provides information about which allergens are contained in our products.














The actual range may differ from the products indicated here.

Note on traces:

The allergen information listed here refers to the ingredients according to Burgermeister recipes. However, since other allergens are also processed in our restaurants than in the respective dishes listed, we do not guarantee that, despite high hygiene standards, cross-contamination may not occur and thus traces of other allergens may be contained.

Also notes to possibly contained traces on the part of our producers and suppliers are not considered!

The following allergens are marked:

<p>GLUTEN And products derived there from A1: Wheat A3: Barley</p> 	<p>MOLLUSCS And products derived there from</p> 
<p>NUTS INCLUDING PEANUTS And products derived there from</p> 	<p>SHELLFISHES And products derived there from</p> 
<p>SOY And products derived there from</p> 	<p>EGGS And products derived there from</p> 
<p>SESAME And products derived there from</p> 	<p>DAIRY And products derived there from</p> 
<p>CELERY And products derived there from</p> 	<p>FISH And products derived there from</p> 
<p>PULSE And products derived there from</p> 	<p>MUSTARD And products derived there from</p> 
<p>LUPINE And products derived there from</p> 	<p>SULFUR DIOXID AND OTHER SULFITES And products derived there from</p>



	Allergene														S02 Sulfur dioxide	Preservatives	Colouring	Anti-Oxidiser	Sweetener	Caffeine	Alcohol
		Gluten	Lupine	Sesame	Nuts	Celery	Pulse	Soy	Mustard	Fish	Shellfish	Molluscs	Dairy	Eggs							
BURGERS																					
HAMBURGER		A1			!			!				!	!	!	!	!	!				
CHEESEBURGER		A1			!			!				!	!	!	!	!	!				
CHILI-CHEESEBURGER		A1			!			!				!	!	!	!	!	!				
HAUSMEISTER		A1						!				!	!	!	!	!	!				
MEISTERBURGER		A1						!				!	!	!	!	!	!				
MEISTER ALLER KLASSEN		A1						!				!	!	!	!	!	!				
FLEISCHERMEISTER		A1			!			!				!	!	!	!	!	!				
WALDMEISTER (VEGGIE)		A1					!	!				!	!	!	!	!	!				
UBERMEISTER*		A1						!				!	!	!	!	!	!				
FRIES																					
FRIES	No allergenes contained																				
CHEESE FRIES		A1											!								
BACON & ONION FRIES															!		!				
CHILI FRIES		A1											!								
COOKIES																					
BLUEBERRY CHEESECAKE		A1											!	!							
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE PEANUT CHIP		A1			!								!	!							
CHOCOLATE CHIP WALNUT		A1			!								!	!							
LEMON ALMOND		A1			!								!	!							
MILKSHAKES																					
VANILLA													!	!		!	!				
VANILLA COOKIE CRUMBLE		A1			!								!	!		!	!				
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE		A1			!								!	!		!	!				
STRAWBERRY													!	!					!		
STICKY RICE MANGO													!	!							
DRINKS																					
COCA-COLA 0.3L																	!		!	!	
COCA-COLA ZERO 0.3L																	!		!	!	
SPRITE 0.3L																		!	!		
FANTA 0.3L																	!	!	!		
WATER 0.3L	No allergenes contained																				
BEER 0.33L*		A3																		!	
EXTRAS																					
BACON																					
CHEESE SLICE													!								
JALAPENÓS																					
ROASTED RED PEPPERS	No allergenes contained																				
GRILLED MUSHROOMS	No allergenes contained																				
GRILLED ONIONS	No allergenes contained																				
CHEESE SAUCE		A1											!			!	!				
SELF SERVICE																					
MAYO		A1						!					!	!							
KETCHUP					!			!													
CHILI SAUCE					!			!													